Novation®
LED 3” IC Fixed Downlight for New Construction
File Name: NVTN-3-IC-3G-NA SPEC SHEET B05 SD AUG 6, 2024 Page 1 of 5
    52 Railroad Ave                                                                                www.preciseled.com
     Valley Stream, NY 11580                                                                  info@preciseled.com We reserve the right to change specifications without prior notice.
   2024 PreciseLED Inc.
Color Temperature 2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K
 Color Rendering Index

included.
Product Watts Color Temp Chip Type CRI Version Beam Spread Lens Driver Housing Accesory (Optional) Optional
ORDERING CODE
EXAMPLE: NVTN-3-IC-23W-30K-90C-3G-NA-60D-ST-AT-MI
5.93in
14.00 in
10.31 in
5.54 in
5.93 in
Novation®
LED 3” IC Fixed Downlight for New Construction
File Name: NVTN-3-IC-3G-NA SPEC SHEET B05 SD AUG 6, 2024 Page 2 of 5
    52 Railroad Ave                                                                                www.preciseled.com
     Valley Stream, NY 11580                                                                  info@preciseled.com We reserve the right to change specifications without prior notice.
   2024 PreciseLED Inc.
Example: NVTN-3-TRIM-BS-WH-ADPT-SQ-UNV-3G
TRIM ORDERING CODE CONTINUED
Series B
Round Trim Round Adapter
TRIM COMPATIBILITY
Series B
Square Trim
Square Adapter
Requires round sheetrock cutout:
4.0625” Diameter
Requires square sheetrock cutout:
4.125”x4.125”
Round Collar
Series A
Square Trim
Series A
Round Trim
ASSEMBLED VIEW
CB Bracket
(C-Channel bars with butterfly mounting brackets for acoustical ceiling)
Nailer bars
Note: Able to move fixture along C-Channel for position adjustments
NVTN-3-TRIM-B
Trimless trims
    SQ Square
    RD Round
WH White
BK Black
XX Custom Powder Coating
     (Consult factory for colors)
(leave blank) For Dry/Damp Locations
SH  Shower Trim (for wet locations)
ADPT-SQ-UNV-3G
Use for type Square in drywall ceiling
ADPT-RD-UNV-3G
Use for type Round in drywall ceiling
Product Type Inner Finish Shower Adapter
Novation®
LED 3” IC Fixed Downlight for New Construction
File Name: NVTN-3-IC-3G-NA SPEC SHEET B05 SD AUG 6, 2024 Page 3 of 5
    52 Railroad Ave                                                                                www.preciseled.com
     Valley Stream, NY 11580                                                                  info@preciseled.com We reserve the right to change specifications without prior notice.
   2024 PreciseLED Inc.
NVTN-3-TRIM-B
NVTN-3-TRIM-B-SQ-WH NVTN-3-TRIM-B-RD-WH
NVTN-3-TRIM-A-RD-WH-WHNVTN-3-TRIM-A-SQ-WH-WH
NVTN-3-TRIM-A-RD-WH-BK
NVTN-3-TRIM-A
NVTN-3-TRIM-A-SQ-WH-BK
NVTN-3-TRIM-A-SQ-WH-SH NVTN-3-TRIM-A-RD-WH-SH